FEBD
SINGLE

1/SARA LOPEZ CUTILLAS

2/ANNA ERMOLOVA

3/LUNA CHACON PEREZ

4 STELLA CHAVES DE NOVA

5/SALMA GONZALEZ PONCE

6 NEREA SANCHEZ-MONTANEZ

7| ESTER ROMERO DIAZ

1|ABRIL LUCENA MONTALA

2| CLARA ROMANO AUNION

3/CARLA ROLLAN DOMINGUEZ

4 CRUZ CORCOLES FERNANDEZ

5JIMENA SAAVEDRA MURILLO

ALEXANDRA ANA MARIA
IACOBESCU

7 ADRIANA GOMEZ GARCIA

8 LEA ALEXE

9/SARA ALGUERO GARCIA

10 RAZVAN BOGDAN GUSET

11/ CRISTINA SANCHEZ TOMAS

1 NICOLE SIDORENKO

2|/ ABRIL GOMEZ PIJUAN

3 YARY FABRA SIERRA

4 ILONA CHEKH BAKSHOVA

5/ IRENE FERNANDEZ RIQUELME

6 SARA MONDEJAR GALIPIENSO

7 ALBA MOURELLE COSTA

8|INES JIMENEZ ALBERT

MARIA DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ

GARCIA

10 SOFIIA KOPACHEVA

11 ADRIANA MATO MIRAS

12 ARIANE FERNANDEZ MEDINA

13/LUCIA COLOMER MOLINA

14 MARINA FORTEA OJEDA

15 ASTRID ORTIZ NIN

RANKING SINGLE LATINOS

10/03/2024

COM. VALENCIANA

ANDALUCIA

COM. VALENCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA

GUADALAJARA,
15/10

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

MANISES, 28/01

44,33

173,25

MURO, 22/10

PLATJA D'ARO,
49,33 29/10

118,65 ALGEMESI, 10/03 51,83

49,33 ALGEMES, 10/03 96,33

COM. VALENCIANA -.-. oo, e

MADRID

EXTREMADURA

CATALUNYA

EXTREMADURA

EXTREMADURA

CASTILLA LA
MANCHA

EXTREMADURA

COM. VALENCIANA

MADRID

COM. VALENCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA -.
COM. VALENCIANA -.

MURCIA

ANDALUCIA

CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA

ILLES BALEARS

COM. VALENCIANA

GALICIA

COM. VALENCIANA

CASTILLA LA
MANCHA

ANDALUCIA

CATALUNYA

COM. VALENCIANA

CASTILLA LA
MANCHA

COM. VALENCIANA -. CAMBRILS, 08/04 5

CATALUNYA

MADRID, 07/01

ALCOVER, 04/06

GUADALAJARA,
01/12

FUENTE DEL M,
18/11

MURO, 22/10

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

MANISES, 28/01

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

GUADALAJARA,
28/05

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

UTEBO, 01/10

VILLANUEVA DE
GALLEGO, 07/05

MURO, 22/10

49,33

44,33

49,33

39,33

46,55

108,97

LLINARS, 22/10 | 54,33 CALVIA, 12/11

C.E. LATINOS,

o2 14525

FUENTE DEL M,
B e - . - .

C.E. LATINOS,

CALVIA, 11/11 25 /12

44,33 CALVIA 11/11 54,33

C.E. LATINOS,

2= 0212

40

C.E. LATINOS,

Z08 02/12 €

45  ALGEMES, 10/03 49,33

41,83 -. ALGEMEST, 09/03 41,83 ALGEMESf, 10/03 15

83,75

69,3

39,33

MANISES, 28/01 7,5

PLATJA D'ARO,
28/10

PLATJA D'ARO,

a0e 29710

109  CALVIA, 11/11 73,67

MANISES, 28/01

C.E. LATINOS,

o2 793

REUS, 02/03 44,33

CALVIA, 12/11 73,67

® -.-.-. S | B8

39,33

39,33

73,67

PLATJA D'ARO,
28/10

PLATJA D'ARO,

3933|9110

LLUCMAIOR,
28/05

CALVIA, 12/11

VI T,
3933 "o

COM. VALENCIANA -.-. MURO, 22/10 | 39,33

MORA D'EBRE,

2 s 3933

o -.-. COSELL, 0910 3933
" 57 - .

39,33 VALENCIA, 17/12° 39,33 MANISES, 28/01

GUADALAJARA,
T 39,33

PORRINO, 22/10 | 39,33

B -.-.

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

PLATJA D'ARO,
28/10

- . e e :

MANISES, 28/01

MANISES, 28/01

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

139,7

73,67

31

5,75

PLATJA D'ARO,

29/10 57

REUS, 03/03

ALDAIA, 23/04

39,33

PLATJA D'ARO,

8 29/10

MORA D'EBRE,
611 3933

C.E. LATINOS,

02/12 02

C.E. LATINOS,
02/12

MANISES, 28/01 83,67

15  ALGEMES, 10/03 17,5

REUS, 03/03 44,33

C.E. LATINOS,
o212 10897
REUS, 03/03 73,67

C.E. LATINOS,
012 | G144

CONSELL, 10/03 39,33

MANISES, 28/01 109

355,32

173,25

170,48

145,66

102,5

93,66

91,16

172,32

165,88

108,97

106,16

83,75

512,64

334,33

301,76

293,32

287,99

284,28

217,33

157,34

1397

130,67

83,66

83

31

25




16 VALERIA SIRMAN

1 TANIA ARENAL MURNIZ

2/ DIEGO GARCIiA HERNANDEZ

3 YARA SUIAN VILLA

4 NAIARA CARREIRA CANOSA

5 NOA OTERO RIAL

6/LUCIA SANCHEZ MONSERRAT

7 ARIANA FERNANDEZ GIL

8 ROSA MARIA RIGO PUJOL

9 RIHANNA T. SYMONDS BEEK

10 NATALIE HANSEN

1 KSENIA OCHERETKO
2 IRENE VELEZ GONZALEZ
3 ERIC OSORIO MATEU
4 ZAIRA FALAGAN VELASCO
5 ELSA MATAMALA LOPEZ
6 ARINA CIONT
7 SARA SANTIAGO MARIN
7 MARHARYTA DAVIDENCO
9 KEVIN ORTOLA ARA
10/ LUCIA GANOVA GANOVA
11 PAULA ARAQUE GONZALEZ
12| ALEXIA BREVA YAKUBOVA
13/PABLO LOPEZ AGUADO
14/ NAYARA VERGER ROSILLO
15| ALICIA LEI
15| LEIRE TOVAR FERNANDEZ

15 NEUS GIL LLADO

CATALUNYA

CANTABRIA

CANTABRIA - . - . MARINI e *

COM. VALENCIANA ' LA NUCIA, 24/06 39,33

MARIN, 11/06 110

A ESTRADA,
GALICIA 14/05 5  MARIN, 11/06 26
GALICIA AESTRADA 3933 waRiN, 11/06 5

14/05

COM. VALENCIANA

CANTABRIA - . - . Mm”’ e ‘7

ILLES BALEARS

ALGEMESI, 09/03 39,33 ALGEMESI, 10/03 39,33

CONSELL, 10/03 39,33

COM. VALENCIANA | VIATERENT g VILATEEANT:

20/05 5 LANUCIA 24/06 5

5 GUADALAJARA, 5

ANDALUCIA 28/05

UAI
27/05

VILAMARXANT,
19/11

COM. VALENCIANA

57 39,33 VALENCIA, 17/12 50 ALGEMESH, 09/03

[LAMARXAT
20/05

‘GUADALAJARA, ‘GUADALAJARA, <
. MARIN, 11/06 5 T 39,33 e 73,67 PORRINO, 22/10 50

CATALUNYA REUS, 02/03 83 REUS, 03/03 39,33

CANTABRIA - . - . MARIN, 11/06 39,33

CATALUNYA -.-. REUS,02/03 57  REUS, 0303 5

CATALUNYA - . ALCOVER, 03/06 5  LANUCIA, 24/06 73,67 PLAT;: /'1)(';“‘0' 39,33 - . REUS, 0203 5
GALICIA -. Ao 3933 MARIN, 13/05 73,67

CATALUNYA LLINARS, 22/10 50 | PHATA '1)(';“‘0' 73,67 PLAT;:/'ID(';‘RO' 39,33

28/
COM- VALENCIANA -. LAl 41| 3,23 -. i -. pomestive) ®

ILLES BALEARS CONSELL, 10/03 109

VILAMARXANT,

CANTABRIA

ILLES BALEARS CONSELL, 10/03 31
CASTILLA LA

MANCHA

CATALUNYA LANUCIA, 24/06 5

50 ALGEMESf, 10/03 109

365,33

236,34

117,99

114,66

93,66

83,66

57

39,33

344,66

282

231,33

205,33

192,67

167,33

163

163

162,67

158,99

104,67

50

31



